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CHIEFS @ REZ LAS VEGAS

Description

Please post & distribute.

MNN. Apr. 6, 2018. We know what is real, thatis-all natural life as part of creation. Like all life
each of us is self-determining and have‘autenomy over ourselves. We each have something
needed for the survival of all of:us:

KARONHIAKTAJEH:
“THE GREATEST TRUTH
IS THAT MOST PEOPLE
DON'T KNOW THE
TRUTH ABOUT MOST
TRUTHS”.
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No one can interfere with who we are.

Canada and the US are Corporate tyrants. Nobody has a artificial made up right to put us under
lock and key and take everything we have. The tyrants made a horrific system whereby a few
oligarchs known as “ollies” enslave and brutalize the people of the world. Naive and innocent
people have been brainwashed to think that the only way to stay alive and get justice is to suck
up to this murderous 1%. The Canadian and US justice systems protect only the “ollies” and
their underlings known as the “undies”.

| -

HEY, INJUNS, THE BUCK STOPS
HERE!

The “undies” include their corporate band and tribal underlings. Lying, treason and trying to
Kill their people is stressful. Rez'Las Vegas is their favorite high living playground where they
relax with the ollies, drum up investors to help steal our land and assets without our
knowledge, do some gambling, watch shows and buy souvenirs for their poor destitute people
back home. The people back home pay for this treason.

Ak .
“HUNH, CHIEFS, SEE YOU IN LAS
VEGAS FOR THE BIG SELL [OUT]
[OF OUR BIRTHRIGHT]! DON'T
FORGET YOUR OFF-SHORE BANK
ACCOUNT NUMBERS”
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GURL CHIEFS: “WHEN DOES
THE CULLING BEGIN?”

The designed strategy by the ollies against any resistence is to send the troops in. Some
politicians refuse to be part of the brutality.
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Robbie Robertson reminds us of past and maybe coming showdowns: “Soldier of fortune. He’s
a man of war. Just can’t remember What he’s fighting for. Start a revolution Right before your
eyes. When you hear the big bang, Don’t you be surprised”. [SHOWDOWN AT BIG SKY].
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Mohawk Nation News. Send comments to kahentinetha2@yahoo.com For more news, to donate
and sign up for MNN newsletters, go to mohawknationnews.com More stories at MNN
Archives. Address: Box 991, Kahnawake [Quebec, Canada] JOL 1BO

DEFINITION OF BORDER: CORPORATE DIVISION OF STOLEN PROPERTY.

NATIONAL GUARD HEADING FOR SOUTHERN BORDER
https://sputniknews.com/us/201804051063223616-sending-national-guard-to-us-border-with-
mexico-a-dangerous-move/

TRUMP THREAT: GENOCIDE IS GENOCIDE. MASS MURDER IS MASS MURDER.
http://www.dailymail.co.uk/news/article-5582597/Oregon-governor-tells-Trump-shell-REFUSE-
send-National-Guard-troops-Mexican-border.html

KAHNAWAKE CHIEFS STATIONED IN REZ LAS VEGAS
http://www.kahnawake.com/pr text.asp?ID=3682

CATEGORY

AFN

Akwesasne
Canada
Ganienkeh
INDIAN AFFAIRS
kahnawake
Kanehsatake
Kanekota

SIX NATION
United States Of America
Warriors

POOONOOOA~WNE

e

POST TAG

All Nations Gathering

American children protest guns

American Indian Movement

Band council sell outs

Canada/US military

caravan through Mexico to US

CORPORATION OF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
CSIS-RCMP-Homeland Security

Department of Interior

10. Department of Justice

11. Hidden Power - Secret of the Indian Ring

12. history of Indian massacres

13. Incorporation Mohawk Council of Kahnawake Inc.
14. Indian Affairs war room

15. international embargo

©ONO~wWNPE

Page 5
Footer Tagline


http://kahentinetha2@yahoo.com/
http://mohawknationnews.com/
https://sputniknews.com/us/201804051063223616-sending-national-guard-to-us-border-with-mexico-a-dangerous-move/
https://sputniknews.com/us/201804051063223616-sending-national-guard-to-us-border-with-mexico-a-dangerous-move/
http://www.dailymail.co.uk/news/article-5582597/Oregon-governor-tells-Trump-shell-REFUSE-send-National-Guard-troops-Mexican-border.html
http://www.dailymail.co.uk/news/article-5582597/Oregon-governor-tells-Trump-shell-REFUSE-send-National-Guard-troops-Mexican-border.html
http://www.kahnawake.com/pr_text.asp?ID=3682

MOHAWK NATION NEWS
Address | Phone | Link | Email

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

John Perkins "economic hit man"

Jones v. Parmley 2018

Martin Luther King

Missing & Murdered Women

municipalize & tax natives

native languages

North American Indian Holocaust

Onondaga 15 vs. Indian Detail 1997

PM Justin Trudeau

PUEBLO SIN FRONTERA

Queen-Governor General-Privy Council
Rebuilding the Iroquois Confederacy by Louis Hall
Robbie Robertson 'showdown at big sky"'
SQ-OPP-RCMP-CSIS-

UK-Russia spy issue

US Army Corps of Engineers

US Canada sterilization of indigenous women
Warrior's Hand Book

Watha

white sperm count down by admin.

Category

e

Tags

e

POOXONOOORA~WNE

POOONOOOA~WNE

AFN

Akwesasne
Canada
Ganienkeh
INDIAN AFFAIRS
kahnawake
Kanehsatake
Kanekota

SIX NATION
United States Of America
Warriors

All Nations Gathering
American children protest guns
American Indian Movement
Band council sell outs
Canada/US military

caravan through Mexico to US

CORPORATION OF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

CSIS-RCMP-Homeland Security
Department of Interior

Department of Justice

Hidden Power - Secret of the Indian Ring

Page 6

Footer Tagline



MOHAWK NATION NEWS
Address | Phone | Link | Email

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

history of Indian massacres

Incorporation Mohawk Council of Kahnawake Inc.
Indian Affairs war room

international embargo

John Perkins "economic hit man"

Jones v. Parmley 2018

Martin Luther King

Missing & Murdered Women

municipalize & tax natives

native languages

North American Indian Holocaust

Onondaga 15 vs. Indian Detail 1997

PM Justin Trudeau

PUEBLO SIN FRONTERA

Queen-Governor General-Privy Council
Rebuilding the Iroquois Confederacy by Louis Hall
Robbie Robertson 'showdown at big sky'
SQ-OPP-RCMP-CSIS-

UK-Russia spy issue

US Army Corps of Engineers

US Canada sterilization of indigenous women
Warrior's Hand Book

Watha

white sperm count down by-admin.

Date Created
2018/04/07
Author
admin

Page 7

Footer Tagline



